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BUTTERFLY

Consultancy Day Rates

SFIA Category ! Strategy
1. Follow 400
2. Assist 590
3. Apply 890
4. Enable 990
5. Ensure 1150
6. Influence 1300
7. Inspire 1400
Working Day:

Working Week:

Office Hours:

Change

400

590

890

990

150

1300

1400

Solutions

400

590

890

990

1300

1400

8 hours exclusive of travel and lunch

9am to Spm Monday to Friday

Service

400

590

890

990

1300

1400

Monday to Friday excluding national holidays

Support
400
590
890

990

1300

1400

Travel & Subsistence is not included and payable at standard T&S rates

Professional Indemnity Insurance is included in day rate

' SFIA (Skills Framework for the Information Age)

Client
400
590
890

990

1300

1400
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